
 

 

 

Spotlight on … Terms 5 and 6 Key Dates 

 
Term 5 key dates  

Thursday 18 April  Year 7 Parents’ Evening (in school) 

Tuesday 23 April  Parents’ Workshop – Challenging Behaviour  

Thursday 25 April  Trustees’ AGM 

Tuesday 30 April  Year 9 DTP/Men ACWY Vaccinations 

Friday 3 May   Year 11 Celebration Day 

Monday 6 May   Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7 May   Year 12 Mocks start (7-14 May)  

Thursday 9 May   GCSE Examination period starts 

Friday 10 May   Year 13 Leavers’ Day 

Tuesday 14 May   A level Examination period starts 

Wednesday 15 May  Year 12 Activities Days (15-24 May) 

Friday 24 May   Last day of term 5 

 
Term 6 key dates  

Monday 3 June   First day of term 6 

Wednesday 12 June  Year 6 Parents’ Induction Evening (in school) 

Wednesday 19 June  Summer Concert 

Thursday 20 June  Year 11 Prom 

Wednesday 26 June  KLB Film Festival at Wotton Cinema 

Thursday 27 June  Sports Day 

Friday 28 June   Inset Day (students not in school) 

Friday 28 June Year 13 Prom 

Monday 1 July Art Exhibition week starts 

Tuesday 2 July Art Exhibition Private Viewing 

Wednesday 3 July Year 6 Induction Day 

Thursday 4 July Year 6 Induction Day 

Friday 5 July Year 6 Induction Day 

Monday 8 July Year 10 Work Experience week 

Thursday 11 July Sports Awards Evening 

Saturday 13 July KLB Carnival 

Friday 19 July Last day of term 6  

 

The full school calendar for the current academic year can be viewed on the link below: 

https://klbschool.org.uk/calendar/ 

https://klbschool.org.uk/calendar/

